

TIP NO W-5702F, SS-4902CO  
 FED AID NO HSIP-0011(037), STATE FUNDED  
 TURN LANES AND CHANNELIZATION OF INTERSECTION W/ U-TURNS  
 US 70 AT SR1548 (HILL FARM ROAD/SUSSEX STREET NC 11 AT SR 1161 (ALBRITTONS ROAD/GREENE HAYES ROAD))

0.505 MI

BARNHILL CONTRACTING  
 COMPANY  
 ROCKY MOUNT, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		47000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		20000.00
0003	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING	Lump Sum		125000.00
0004	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	50 TON	47.00	2350.00
0005	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	150 SY	3.00	450.00
0006	0335300000-E	305	18" DRAINAGE PIPE	430 LF	48.00	20640.00
0007	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	20 TON	74.00	1480.00
0008	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	900 SY	15.00	13500.00
0009	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	670 TON	110.00	73700.00
0010	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	420 TON	110.00	46200.00
0011	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	1,820 TON	70.00	127400.00
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	170 TON	535.40	91018.00
0013	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	5800.00	5800.00
0014	2396000000-N	840	FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54	1 EA	500.00	500.00
0015	2535000000-E	846	***X*** CONCRETE CURB 8"X12"	70 LF	35.00	2450.00
0016	2647000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	100 SY	66.00	6600.00
0017	2655000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN)	1,092 SY	63.00	68796.00
0018	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	2 EA	600.00	1200.00
0019	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	192 SF	6.00	1152.00
0020	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		45000.00
0021	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	9,152 LF	1.50	13728.00
0022	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	6,767 LF	1.75	11842.25
0023	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	100 LF	2.30	230.00
0024	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	732 LF	3.50	2562.00
0025	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	72 LF	11.50	828.00
0026	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	58 LF	17.25	1000.50
0027	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	21 EA	160.00	3360.00
0028	4855000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 6" WIDE	200 LF	3.50	700.00
0029	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	150 EA	46.00	6900.00
0030	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	675 LF	2.30	1552.50
0031	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	10 TON	100.00	1000.00
0032	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	2.75 ACR	925.00	2543.75
0033	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	140 LB	3.50	490.00
0034	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.7 TON	1200.00	840.00
0035	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	100 LF	4.65	465.00
0036	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	240 LF	10.40	2496.00
0037	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	3 LB	11.50	34.50
0038	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	2.75 ACR	2300.00	6325.00

TIP NO W-5702F, SS-4902CO  
FED AID NO HSIP-0011(037), STATE FUNDED  
TURN LANES AND CHANNELIZATION OF INTERSECTION W/ U-TURNS  
US 70 AT SR1548 (HILL FARM ROAD/SUSSEX STREET NC 11 AT SR 1161 (ALBRITTONS ROAD/GREENE HAYES ROAD)

0.505 MI

---

BARNHILL CONTRACTING  
COMPANY  
ROCKY MOUNT, NC

---

0039	6090000000-E	1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	140 LB	2.30	322.00
0040	6093000000-E	1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.7 TON	1200.00	840.00
0041	6117000000-N	SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	6 EA	350.00	2100.00
0042	6117500000-N	SP CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	2 EA	1000.00	2000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 762395.50

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 762395.50

**BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL**

BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY 1 762395.50